EA58030-Ed1
CW 1280 / CW 1179. QUAD CABLE No. 6 - MOISTURE BARRIER SHEATH
Pág. 1/2
Telecommunications
Cable
UV resistant
ROHS conforms
STANDARDS

Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
  Drum
Code
No.
quads
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
  Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m) Type  (mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA5803063000702N 7 12.5 165 1840 A0  EA5803090000702N 7 16.0 290 1840 A3
EA5803063001402N 14 16.5 290 1840 A4  EA5803090001402N 14 22.0 515 1840 A6
EA5803063003002N 30 22.0 520 1840 A6  EA5803090003002N 30 29.0 1000 1840 B0
EA5803063005202N 52 27.0 850 1840 A8  EA5803090005202N 52 36.0 1670 970 A8
EA5803063008002N 80 32.0 1260 970 B0  EA5803090008002N 80 45.0 2500 970 B0
EA5803063011402N 114 37.0 1750 970 B0